232
YEAR
WARRANTY
YEAR
WARRANTY
YEAR
WARRANTY
YEAR

D
A
B
W A
B
A
B
A
B
1800mm
3800mm
5600mm
d
D
CODE W D H RRP
SFL1200 1200 800 725 £318
SFL1400 1400 800 725 £329
SFL1600 1600 800 725 £342
SFL1800 1800 800 725 £386
CODE W D H RRP
SFL1600S 1600 800 725 £385
A
B
A
B

W
D
A
B
W A
B
A
B
A
B
1800mm
3800mm
5600mm
d
D CODE W D d H RRP
SFL1600T 1600 694 800 725 £385
M
EE
TI
N